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l. Copy forwarded for information to the Registrar, Supreme Court of Pakistan,

Islamabad.

Il. Copy forwarded for information to the:

(1)
(2
(3)
4
®)
(6)
(7)
(8)
©

Secretary to the President, Aiwan-e-Sadar, Islamabad.
Secretary to the Prime Minister, Prime Minister's House, Islamabad.
Secretary, Establishment Division, Islamabad.

Secretary, Cabinet Division, Islamabad.

Secretary, Ministry of Parliamentary Affairs, Govt. of Pakistan, Islamabad.
Secretary, Ministry of Defence, Government of Pakistan, Rawalpindi.
Secretary, Ministry of Interior, Government of Pakistan, Islamabad.

Chief Secretary, Government of Sindh, Karachi.

Secretary, Local Government Department, Government of Sindh, Karachi.

lil. Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the:

(1)
(2
()
“

Provincial Election Commissioner, Sindh, Karachi.

All DROs, ROs and AROs concerned.
All Regional Election Commissioners.

All District Election Commissioners.

IV. Copy also forwarded to the:

(1)
(2)
3)
4
(5)
(6)
(7)
8
(9)
(10)
(1)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)

Joint Secretary (LGE)
Director General (Admn)

Additional Director General (Elections)

Additional Director General (Budget)
Additional Director General (Legal)
Additional Director General (Admn)
Additional Director General (ER)
Additional Director General (PR)

Additional Director General (Gender Affairs)

Director General (IT)

Deputy Secretary (TR & E)
Director (Legal)

Director (MIS)

Director Protocol to Hon’ble CEC
Deputy Director (Budget)

Deputy Director (LGE-Punjab)
Deputy Director (LGE-Sindh)
Deputy Director (LGE-KPK)
Deputy Director (LGE-Balochistan)
Deputy Director (Cord)

Deputy Director (GS)

Deputy Director (Web)

Deputy Director (PR)

SPS to Hon’ble CEC

SPS to Secretary

PS to Hon’ble MEC-I, II, Ill & IV
PS to Additional Secretary (TR & E)
PA to Additional Secretary (Admn)

Through PEC, Sindh, Karachi

\

ECP Secretariat, Islamabad

j _—

(Adnan Bashir)
Deputy Director (LGE-Sindh)
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